
GRASSLANDS

INGREDIENTS
Raw grass-fed lamb (8%), fresh duck (8%), fresh 
whole eggs (8%), lamb meat meal (8%), whole 
herring meal (7%), turkey meal (7%), whole green 
peas, whole red lentils, whole chickpeas, fresh wild-
caught northern pike (4%), raw lamb liver (4%), fresh 
duck giblets (liver, heart, kidney) (4%), fresh turkey 
meat (4%), lamb fat (4%), whole green lentils, whole 
pinto beans, whole yellow peas, sun-cured alfalfa, 
pollock oil (2%), lentil fibre, dried lamb cartilage 
(1%), raw lamb tripe (1%), dried brown kelp, fresh 
pumpkin, fresh butternut squash, fresh parsnips, 
fresh green kale, fresh spinach, fresh mustard 
greens, fresh turnip greens, fresh carrots, fresh Red 
Delicious apples, fresh Bartlett pears, freeze-dried 
liver (lamb and duck) (0.1%), fresh cranberries, fresh 
blueberries, chicory root, turmeric root, milk thistle, 
burdock root, lavender, marshmallow root, rosehips. 

Supplements: vitamin E, zinc chelate, copper chelate

ENERGY DENSITY (DM)
4330 kcal/kg

ENERGY DENSITY (AS FED)
3810 kcal/kg

CALORIE DISTRIBUTION
Protein	 37 %
Fat	 40 %
Vegetables & fruit	 23 %

70% QUALITY ANIMAL INGREDIENTS|1/2 FRESH OR RAW|WHOLEPREY

NUTRIENT ANALYSIS AS FED DRY MATTER (DM) CALORIE CONTENT 
(per 1,000 kcal ME)

VITAMINS AS FED DRY MATTER (DM) CALORIE CONTENT 
(per 1,000 kcal ME)

MINERALS AS FED DRY MATTER (DM) CALORIE CONTENT 
(per 1,000 kcal ME)

AMINO ACIDS AS FED DRY MATTER (DM) CALORIE CONTENT 
(per 1,000 kcal ME)
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Fibre
Calcium
Phosphorus

Vitamin A
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E
Vitamin B1 (thiamine)
Vitamin B2 (riboflavin)
Vitamin B5 (pan. Acid)
Vitamin B3 (niacin)
Vitamin B6 (pyridoxine)
Folic Acid
Vitamin B12 (cyanocobalamin)
Choline

Potassium
Sodium
Chloride
Iron
Copper
Manganese
Magnesium
Zinc
Iodine
Selenium

Arginine
Histidine
Isoleucine
Leucine
Lysine
Methionine
Phenylalanine
Threonine
Tryptophan
Valine
Cystine
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1.70
1.20
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124
5.00
6.00
26.0
50.0
3.50
1.00
0.06

1,900
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0.40
231
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18.0
0.14
190
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1.00
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0.59
1.16
2.25
2.02
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2,841

141
5.68
6.82
29.5
56.8
3.98
1.14
0.07

2,159
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1.14
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0.38
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9,449
656
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0.26
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ACANA Wild Prairie is formulated to meet the nutritional levels established by FEDIAF for All Life Stages, except for growth of large size dogs.

FOR MORE INFORMATION, VISIT ACANA.COMMAY 2020




